DIRTY CLEAN
9,130 Gal
UP TO
150 PSI
WORKING
PRESSURE
VOLUME
SYSTEMS

58760-P035-5
350 Gal.
11 /4 Gal.
PRESSURE DROP
Flow DP of X-POT Compact & 6 Cartridge Filters and Grate
®TEST KITS FOR X-P035  NON-FLUSH SANITIZER
AND CLEANSER AVAILABLE FROM
®SKIDMORE  MODEL 58761-TEST
®TEST KITS FOR X-P010  INHIBITOR
®AVAILABLE FROM SKIDMORE
MODEL 58760-TEST
FILTERS
CARTRIDGE FILTERS
X-POT COMPACT
X-POT6
100µ 58760-F100
50µ 58760-F50
20µ 58760-F20
5µ 58760-F5
0.5µ 58760-F0.5
BAG FILTERS
X-POT XP
100µ 58762-F100
50µ 58762-F50
25µ 58762-F25
5µ 58762-F5
1µ 58762-F1
REPLACEMENT FILTERS
All replacement filters available